
    Mabank Panthers
     Boys Basketball

            2018-2019
Day Date Opponent Team Time Place

Tue Nov. 20 Corsicana 9th/JV/V 1, 1, & 2:30 Away

Sat Nov. 24 Opponent ? @ Whitehouse V only TBA Away

Tue Nov. 27 Malakoff 9th/JV/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home

Thu -Sat Nov 29 - Dec 1 Athens Tournament V only TBA Away

Thu &Sat Nov 29 & Dec 1 Mabank Tournament 9th & JV TBA Home

Tue Dec. 4 Sunnyvalle 9th/JV/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home

Thu & Sat Dec. 6 & 8 Van Tournament 9th & JV TBA Away

Sat Dec. 8 Lindale  AAC - Dallas V 1:00 Away

Tue Dec. 11 Quinlan Ford 9th/JV/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away

Thur-Sat Dec. 13-15 Martin's Mill Tournament TBA TBA Away

Tue Dec. 18 Waxahachie Life 9th/JV/V 5, 5, 6:30 Home

Fri Dec. 21 Palestine 9th/JV/V 12, 1:15, 2:30 Away

Thu-Sat Dec. 27-29 Allen Holiday Tournament V only TBA Away

Thur Jan. 3 Burkburnett JV/V only 2:00, 3:30 Home

Fri Jan. 4 Ferris 9th/JV/V 3, 4:15, 5:30 Away

Mon Jan.  7 Fairfield  9th/JV/V 5, 5, 6:15 Home

DISTRICT 14-4A

Fri Jan. 11 Canton JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home

Tue Jan. 15 Wills Point *JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away

Fri Jan. 18 Brownsboro JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home

Tue Jan. 22 Athens (JH Night) *JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home

Fri Jan. 25 Van (MYAB Night) JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home

Tue Jan. 29 Canton *JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away

Fri Feb. 1 Wills Point (Sr Night) JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Home

Tue Feb. 5 Brownsboro *JV/*9th/V 5, 6:15,,7:30 Away

Fri Feb. 8 Athens 9th/JV/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away

Tue Feb. 12 Van 9th/JV/V 5, 6:15, 7:30 Away

* Indicates game played in Auxiliary gym due to playing at the same site as the girls.

Fri-Sat March  1-2 Regional Tournament

Th-Sat March  7-9 State Tournament

Coaches:   Tracy Carter, Jeff Lee, Nathan Kirbie, Mark Groom, Austin Hansen

Athletic Trainers:  Maria Lopez, Alex Mendrano

Athletic Director:  Tracy Carter

Principal:  Jes Satterwhite

Superintendent:  Dr. Russell Marshall 11/2/2018


